WOMEN'S INDIVIDUAL AFTER BOISE

Place
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23
23
23
23
27
27
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Name

Skylar Schnieder
Arielle Verharen
Rylee McMullen
Makayla
Macpherson
Paola Munoz
Kendall Ryan
Kim Stoveld
Kaitlyn Agnew
Samantha
Schnieder
Alexis Magner
Marlies Mejias
Garcia
Meaghan Easler
Cassidy Hickey
Regina Doty
Arielle Coy
Coryn Labecki
Samantha Scott

Daphne Karagianis

Sofia Arreola
Aileen
Pannecoucke

Ashley Beimert
Chole Patrick
Claudia Marcks
Anna Megale
Kate Seiler
Elizabeth Harden
Gabriela Gurrea
Jenna Mehre
Jessica Bonilla
Heather Albert
Shannon Koch
Anika Brant
Stephanie Young

Team Tulsa Tough

Miami Blazers
Automatic ABUS Racing
UCI CTW: DNA Pro Cycling

UCI CTW: DNA PRO CYCLING
Goldman EFT Racing

L39I0ON OF LOS ANGELES
Automatic ABUS Racing
UTC-ButcherBox Cycling p/b LOOK

Miami Blazers

L39I0N OF LOS ANGELES
Virginia’s Blue Ridge
Twenty24

UCI CTW: DNA Pro Cycling
CCB p/b Levine Law Group
LA Sweat Racing

LA Sweat Racing

EF Education Cannondale
Lotty Dstny Ladies

LA Sweat Racing

Virginia’s Blue Ridge
Twenty24

LA Sweat Racing

Coalition Cycling

UCI CTW: Cynisca Cycling
Fearless Femme Racing PB Robertet
Competitive Edge Racing
CCB p/b Levine Law Group
Work Hard Be Humble
Vision

Ride or Die Racing

LA Sweat Racing

Hanger 15 Bicycles
Kingdom Elite Racing
Milton Revolution

LHNJCC
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15

13

10

13
10
12

15
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11

15
14

13

12
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24
23
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11
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Team S&M CX
LA Sweat Racing

Jenna Lingwood
Monica Merced
Claire Windsor
Amelia Mott

WOMEN'S SPRINT AFTER BOISE

Place

Name Team
Rylee UCI CTW: DNA Pro
McMullen Cycling 3
UCI CTW: DNA Pro
Kimberly Lucie  Cycling
Kim Stoveld Automatic ABUS Racing
Alexi Ramirez Miami Blazers
Skylar
Schneider Miami Blazers
UCI CTW: DNA Pro
Holly Breck Cycling 2
Andrea Cyr Goldman Sachs ETF's Racing
Goldman Sachs ETF's
Ivanie Blondin  Racing 1

Tulsa Tough  ToAD

WOMEN'S TEAM AFTER BOISE

Place
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11
12
13
14
15

Team Tulsa Tough  ToAD Boise
Miami Blazers 16 13

UCI CTW: DNA Pro Cycling 18 12

LA Sweat Racing 17 4
Automatic ABUS Racing 25
L39I0ON OF LOS ANGELES 28

Virginas Blue Ridge Twenty24 19
Goldman EFT Racing 12 7

CCB p/b Levine Law Group 15

UTC-ButcherBox Cycling p/b
LOOK 14

EF Education Cannondale 9
Lotty Dstny Ladies

UCI CTW: Cynisca Cycling 7

Coalition Cycling

Fearless Femme Racing PB Robertet 6
Competitive Edge Racing

UCI CTW: Cynisca Cycling 1

27
24
20
14

Boise

Total

56
54
41
39
28
19
19
15

14
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Work Hard Be Humble 4

Vision

Ride or Die Racing
Hanger 15 Bicycles

Kingdom Elite Racing 3

Milton Revolution

LHNJCC
Team S&M CX

MEN'’S INDIVIDUAL AFTER BOISE

Place
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25

Name

Bryan Gomez
Luke Lamperti
Jordan Parra
Cade Bickmore
Noah Granigan
Alfredo
Rodriguez
Clever Martinez
Danny
Summerhill
James Gardner
Dusan Kalaba
Tyler Magner
Lucas
Bourgoyne
Ryan Jastrab
Joe Waters
Pablo Zapata
Liam Baartman
Ryan Craig
Cesar Serna
Nic Cote

Ben Boroff
Brandon
Feehery
Nicolas Trejo
Tyler Williams
Jonas Schmeiser
Taylor Warren

Team

Reign Storm Racing
Soudal Quick-Step
Reign Storm Racing
Project Echelon
Miami Blazers

Reign Storm Racing
Rockland Development Team

Reign Storm Racing

MitoQ NZ cycling project
UTC-ButcherBox Cycling p/b LOOK
L39I0ON OF LOS ANGELES

Austin Outlaws

Team Six

EMPYR Cycling

Team Casa Thirteen

Bear National

Ultrapass

Team Skyline - Cadence
UTC-ButcherBox Cycling p/b LOOK
Velovit Elite

Austin Outlaws
Voler Factory Racing
Miami Blazers

DCC

CS Velo Racing

Tulsa Tough
14
15

13

11
10

12
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13

12
7
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10
11

Boise

13
15
11

14

12

10

Total

29
28
28
23
20

19
19

19
14
12
12

11
11
10
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30
30

33
33
33
36

Michael
Garrison
Alberto Ramos
Jack Shuckra
Dillon Geary
Marshall
Erwood

Matt Stordy

Evan McQuirk
Clayton Travis
Andrew Frank
Ryan Chaney

MGR p/b NICH Speedclub 4
CRCA Foundation

Clif Family Drifters

First Internet Bank 3

MitoQ NZ cycling project

Clif Family Drifters

Above + Beyond Cancer Cycling

Team 2

Velocious Sport
EMPYR Cycling
Pen Velo Racing/Summit Bicycles

MEN'S SPRINT AFTER BOISE

Place
1
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Danny Summerhill

Alex Martinek
Noah Granigan
Luke Lamperti

Alfredo Rodriguez

Ben Oliver
Clayton Travis

Team Tulsa Tough
Reign Storm Racing 3

Team RF Foundations p/b Georges

Cycles

Miami Blazers 1

Soudal Quick-Step
Reign Storm Racing

Above + Beyond Cancer Cycling Team
p/b Bike World 2

Velocious Sport

MEN’'S TEAM AFTER BOISE

Place
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Team Tulsa Tough  ToAD
Reign Storm Racing 25
Soudal Quick-Step 15
UTC-ButcherBox Cycling p/b LOOK 19
Project Echelon

Miami Blazers 13
Austin Outlaws 7
MitoQ NZ cycling project

L39I0ON OF LOS ANGELES

EMPYR Cycling

Team Six

Rockland Development Team 10

41

12

10

11

ToAD

Boise

29
13

6
11

12
12

Boise

Total

95
28
25
23
20
17
17
12
12
11
11
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JR BOYS 17-18 AFTER BOISE

Place
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14
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17
18

Bear National
Team Casa Thirteen
Ultrapass

Team Skyline - Cadence

Velovit Elite

Clif Family Drifters
Voler Factory Racing
DCC

CS Velo

CRCA Foundation

MGR p/b NICH Speedclub

First Internet Bank

Above + Beyond Cancer Cycling Team p/b Bike

World
Velocious Sport

Pen Velo Racing/Summit Bicycles

Name
HERNANDEZ, Miguel

Meunier, Roland

Reese, Preston
HAUSKEN, Graham
Zyromski, Jake
BRINLEE, Joseph
Ray, Jack
EDWARDS, lan
Lloyd, Owen
DASILVA, Nicholas
Garris, Elijah
LOPEZ, Justin
Ritchie, Ryder
COURSEY, Tyler
Brody, Dylan
Halverson, James

Ralston, Jack
Myers, Archer

Team
Al movil bike shop

New England Development

Tribe

Hub Youth Cycling

Nine13 Sports P/B Singleton Coaching
GP VeloTek

Hot Tubes Development Cycling INC
Los Angeles Bicycle Academy

Byrds

Playtri

Athletic Mentors

Team California Juniors
Team Crispy Print

New England Development
Minnesota Junior Cycling

Northstar Development

Super Squadra P/B Applewood Manor

Tulsa Tough
10

ToAD
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JR GIRLS 17-18 AFTER BOISE

Place
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Name
Jorja Bond

Brandel, Nevyn
Maize Wimbush

Bridget Ciambotti
Brooklyn Raddin
Isabelle Jensen
Stella Powell
Macy Lester
Lauren Weigel

Haydn Hludzinski

Gabrielle
Wrightsman

Team Tulsa Tough

BOULDER JUNIOR CYCLING
Liza Coaching

TWENTY24 DEVO
TWENTY24 AEVOLO

PSIMET RACING

MILLER SCHOOL OF
ALBEMARLE

NORTHSTAR DEVELOPMENT
KSCS RACING
TWENTY24 AEVOLO

BOULDER JUNIOR CYCLING

GRYPHON VELO RACING

JR BOYS 15-16 AFTER BOISE

Place
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Name
Clary, Jackson

Boroff, Zachary
DAVIS, Miguel

Truillo, Raef
JOSHI, Aditya

Jarm, Charles

BLACK, Abel

Willer, Lane

LOPEZ, Nicolas
Mohr, Desmond
KINNARD-BROWN,
Gabriel

Courson, Ethan
HACKETT, Dominique

Reany, Owen
FOOTE, Nathaniel

Team
Midwest Devo

PlayTri

New England Development
MoveUP

Groove Subaru Excel Sports
Miami A1 Vam Racing Team
Boulder Junior Cycling

Them Bammas Racing

Velobrew Racing
Thembammasracing
Ninel3 Sports P/B Singleton
Coaching

Team Crispy Print

ToAD Boise
10
10
9
8
7
6
5
4
3
2
1
Tulsa Tough  ToAD
10 10
9
9
8
8
7
7
6
6
5
5
4
4
3
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https://results.raceroster.com/v2/en-CA/results/jzgtaudxtzgat5tg/detail/zvyr93wmyzh42t9q
https://results.raceroster.com/v2/en-CA/results/jzgtaudxtzgat5tg/detail/6bvsjmwm3svrjqmc
https://results.raceroster.com/v2/en-CA/results/jzgtaudxtzgat5tg/detail/fnfafu2cwzpafr27
https://results.raceroster.com/v2/en-CA/results/jzgtaudxtzgat5tg/detail/w292mvwvb6th49jf
https://results.raceroster.com/v2/en-CA/results/jzgtaudxtzgat5tg/detail/c6ys7dgqzyh5c5cf
https://results.raceroster.com/v2/en-CA/results/jzgtaudxtzgat5tg/detail/qmb6ajvkuj9y6fe4
https://results.raceroster.com/v2/en-CA/results/jzgtaudxtzgat5tg/detail/rkh3vsv9n9bqv2en
https://results.raceroster.com/v2/en-CA/results/jzgtaudxtzgat5tg/detail/gntehe2b9h92g7zg
https://results.raceroster.com/v2/en-CA/results/jzgtaudxtzgat5tg/detail/ngbn3dr92dkk3uqw
https://results.raceroster.com/v2/en-CA/results/jzgtaudxtzgat5tg/detail/peevkuxtfvvzgtj7
https://results.raceroster.com/v2/en-CA/results/jzgtaudxtzgat5tg/detail/peevkuxtfvvzgtj7

%
Ninel3 Sports P/B Singleton
Simmons, Maddox Coaching 3
17 Jagt, Caden Bar End-Ghost 2
18 Watson, Eli Bros Ride Bikes 1

JR GIRLS 15-16 AFTER BOISE

Place Name Team Tulsa Tough  ToAD Boise Total
1 Jocelyn Wright Crispy Print 10 10
1 Emma lJimenez ;\év\'fgfgm 10 10
1 Saperston, Raya BYRDS 10 10
Oklahoma
4 Elisabeth Hernandez Flyers 9 9
4 Keaghlan Robinson NWCX PROJECT 9 9
4 Antink, Iris BYRDS 9 9
7 Karley Bearden Crispy Print 8 8
7 Hadley Neil PROJECTIKCEC 8 8


https://results.raceroster.com/v2/en-CA/results/jzgtaudxtzgat5tg/detail/sn7ugg7g2rbw6h7a
https://results.raceroster.com/v2/en-CA/results/jzgtaudxtzgat5tg/detail/fngzfpbhpzdsn9n7
https://results.raceroster.com/v2/en-CA/results/jzgtaudxtzgat5tg/detail/dymk6w4pge2mhu5a

